Sticker Learning Fun
ABC
Hidden Pictures
Aa
arrow
Bb
baseball
Cc

Top tier: 4 pockets hold books up to 7.25” x 12” x 3.5”
Bottom 3 tiers: 12 pockets hold books up to 9.5” x 14.5” x 5”
How to order:
1. Order empty spinner rack (bar code below)
2. Order free Highlights Learning header (use item #POS00681415)
3. Choose your own assortment totaling $486 net, or contact
your PRH rep for a Highlights-recommended assortment.
Empty spinner rack
FREE
with an
accompanying
order of $486 net.
Contact your rep
for details!
HIGHLIGHTS LEARNING DISPLAYS
LEARN-ON-THE-GO PRACTICE PADS
CLIP STRIP AND S-HOOK PROGRAM
Create a single title or customized mixed-title assortment.
6-COPY SINGLE TITLE S-HOOK
The easy to hang s-hook can hold a maximum of 6 copies of
a single title.
12-COPY ASSORTED TITLES CLIP STRIP
This versatile 12-copy mixed-title assortment clip strip
increases visibility and works with a variety of shelving options.
See the Learn on The Go Practice Pads section to see a list of
titles to choose from.
Assortments have a 14-day lead time and a minimum order
of 50 s-hooks/clip-strip prepacks.
Please contact your rep for details.
BIG FUN WORKBOOKS DISPLAY
22-copy slimline display
6 copies each of Preschool Big Fun
Workbook and Kindergarten Big Fun
Workbook; 5 copies each of First Grade
Big Fun Workbook and Second Grade
Big Fun Workbooks display
$285.78 U.S.
22-copy prepack
$285.78 U.S.
ORDERING INFORMATION
UNITED STATES
Penguin Random House
Customer Service
400 Hahn Road
Westminster, MD 21157
To order by phone or for customer service: 800-733-3000